
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

48 

25 

44 

55 

7 

1 

5 

12 

17 

33 

51 

63 

38 

93 

31 

71 

88 

100 

65 

13 

Name 

Rauhala Simo 

Nuoramo Matias 

Vaara Veeti 

Backfält Martina 

Kalliokoski Niko 

Dahlbacka Oskar 

Westman John K 

Roehr  Henrik 

Lindstedt Iira 

Loppi Miro 

Panttila Juuso-Petteri 

Tervola Toni 

Dahlbacka Mattias 

Lähteenmäki Noora 

Kantala Tommi 

Hakalehto Aatu 

Ahlbäck Nico 

Brandt Teijo 

Ylikorpi Ismo 

Paavola Jemina 

Make 

Mini One 

Toyota Auris 

Opel Adam r2 

Mini One 

Renault Twingo 

Mini One 

Toyota Auris 

Honda Civic 

Mini One 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Lupo GTI 

Citroën C2 VTS 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Ford Fiesta 1600 

Honda Civic 

Mini One 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Lupo GTI 

Suzuki 2005 Swift (RS) 

Class 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

5 

Total Tm 

18:45.944 

18:52.536 

19:05.776 

19:10.743 

19:15.695 

19:16.788 

19:27.948 

19:28.767 

19:32.018 

19:35.097 

19:38.820 

19:44.198 

19:44.856 

20:01.914 

20:06.267 

20:15.973 

20:20.458 

18:56.262 

15:09.657 

8:13.640 

Diff 

6.592 

19.832 

24.799 

29.751 

30.844 

42.004 

42.823 

46.074 

49.153 

52.876 

58.254 

58.912 

1:15.970 

1:20.323 

1:30.029 

1:34.514 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

6.592 

13.240 

4.967 

4.952 

1.093 

11.160 

0.819 

3.251 

3.079 

3.723 

5.378 

0.658 

17.058 

4.353 

9.706 

4.485 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:31.650 

1:31.811 

1:33.273 

1:34.126 

1:33.243 

1:34.614 

1:34.679 

1:35.392 

1:35.266 

1:35.456 

1:34.948 

1:35.991 

1:36.210 

1:35.369 

1:36.251 

1:36.894 

1:35.393 

1:40.184 

1:37.625 

1:36.377 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.7.2021 16:23:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Margin of Victory 

6.592 

Avg. Speed 

104,476 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.650 

Best Speed 

106,959 

Best Lap by 

48 - Rauhala Simo 

Rata-SM Kemora 

V1600 

V1600 Race 1 

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:02:41 

Kemora 2,723 km 

10.7.2021 15:45 


